Description
The design of Amphenol Canada’s harsh environment family of USB connectors
represents a unique and innovative design.  Our design provides the ideal
solution for data transfer in harsh or demanding environments against physical
and environmental conditions.
This family of rugged USB are available in series A (single & stacked), series B,
series mini-B and series mini AB, right angle and vertical PCB.  Matching USB,
cable headers, terminal blocks, all mounted on a PCB and dust covers are also

COLOR
1 - Standard black
MUSB CONNECTOR PRODUCT NUMBERING SYSTEM
UNIQUE SPECIAL CODE
No Digit - Part defined by previous 10 digits
1 to 9 - Unique special feature. Consult Factory
6 - Vertical with 4.6mm tail length - for MUSB-A511-06 only
0 - No rear shield; shell with Unified National thread, note  8 & 9
8) Rear shield required for styles A, C, D, with right angle pcb tails. Rear shield optional for styles B & E with r/a pcb tails. No rear shield for any vertical
pcb tail.
9) Unified National thread - use #4-40 UNC for styles A, C, D, and #2-56 UNC for styles B & E.
10) Metric thread - use M3 for styles A, C, D, and M2 for styles B & E.
5) Termination code 8 proposed for style A & C
4 - Right angle pcb tail, on pcb with terminal block(s), note 3
3) Termination code 4 currently available for style C using 2 x 5 position terminal blocks. Proposed for style A.
TERMINATION
1 - Right angle pcb tail
2 - Right angle pcb tail, on pcb with right angle cable header, note 1
3 - Right angle pcb tail, on pcb with matching USB termination, note 2
5 - Vertical pcb tail
6 - Right angle pcb tail, on pcb with MRJ & r/a cable header, note 5